Used Equipment 8-2-22

Ventrac Accessories
Name

Blade #2

Versa Loader

GREENS WALK MOWERS
Name

GR800/11bdl/nwr

GR1000/11 bdl/nwr
GR1000/11 bdl/wheel kit/nwr
Greensmaster 1000/11 BLD/wheel kit/nwr
Flex 1800/14 bld/smooth roller
Greensmaster 1000/11bld/nwr
Greensmaster 1000/11bld/nwr
Greensmaster 1000/11bld/nwr
Greensmaster 1000/11bld/nwr
Greensmaster 1000/11bld/nwr
Greensmaster 1000/11bld/nwr
Flex 2100/11bld/nwr

Flex 1820/11bld/nwr/wheel kit/
Flex 1820/11bld/nwr/wheel kit/
Flex 1800/11bld/nwr

Flex 1800/11bld/nwr
Greensmaster 1000/wk/clip kit
Greensmaster 1000/wk/clip kit
Flex 2100

Flex 2100

Greensmaster 1000/11bld/nwr
GR800

Toro GR 2120 Flex

STATUS
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

STATUS
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

turf products

SINCE 1870

USED/OFF-LEASE#
78669EU
82815DU

USED/OFF-LEASE#
12696U
20925BU
4010624TANU
159165000PNJU
188217000PNCCU
188217000PNCEU
008-4044424-103TCFEU
008-4044424-103TCFFU
2332294DU
380851U
2332294EU
38085JU
194603000PNCEU
194603000PNCGU
51041KU
51041NU
200835000PNCGU
200835000PNCHU
53578CU
53578DU
233229EU
12696GU
211294000PNCDU

MODEL#
KD482
KH500

MODEL#
04048
04052
04052
04052
04041
04055
04055
04055
04050
04050
04050
04022
04045
04045
04018
04018
04055
04055
04021
04021
04050

04040

SERIAL#
AA2771

KH500-AA1347

SERIAL#
200000157
70887
310000396
31100147
314000159
314000276
315001171
315001360
01476
01440
10727
270000486
316000128
316000141
270000193
270000203
316001259
316001260
230000585
230001122
17027
200000157
402727316

YEAR
2017

YEAR
2000
1997

NA
2011
2014
2014
2015
2015

NA

NA

NA
2007
2016
2016
2007
2007
2016
2016
2003
2003

2016

HOURS
NA

HOURS
NA
NA
521
NA
218
851
790
771
NA
NA
NA

1289
689
729

2643

2127
400
379
NA
NA

PRICE
$1500
$5900

PRICE
$2,000
$1,100
$2,500
$1,500
$3500
$3500
$3,000
$3,000
$200
$500
$200
$1500
$3500
$3500
$850
$850
$4500
$4500
$900
$900
$100
$5000
$4500

TYPE

TYPE




Toro GR 2120 Flex

Toro GR 2120 Flex

Toro Grensmaster 1820 14BLD/GR
Toro Greensmaster 2120/14BLD/Brush
Toro Greensmaster 2120/14BLD/Brush
Toro Greensmaster 2120/14BLD/Brush
Toro Greensmaster 2120/14BLD/Brush
Toro Greensmaster 1000

Toro Greensmaster 1000

Toro Greensmaster 1000

Toro Greensmaster 1000

GREENS RIDING MOWERS
Name
Premium Seat GR-3420

FAIRWAY MOWERS
Name
Reelmaster 3550 Units (5)/groomers

Name
Toro Nail Drag
Toro Broom-Tooth Rake

SPECIALTY
Name
Bell Trailer

Core Processor (Toro) Pull Behind

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

STATUS
AVAILABLE

STATUS
AVAILABLE

STATUS
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

STATUS
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

211294000PNCEU
211294000PNCGU
008-4008922-115TCFEU
101-0432653-000DLLGU
101-0432653-000DLLHU
101-0432653-000DLLIU
101-0432653-000DLLKU
NB04052-107AU
NB04052-117CU
NB04052-111DU
NB04052-112EU

USED/OFF-LEASE#
04719V

USED/OFF-LEASE#
77934DU

USED/OFF-LEASE#
08716AU
08816R

USED/OFF-LEASE#
31455MU
31386CU

04040
04040
04045
04044
04044
04044
04044
04052
04052
04052
04052

MODEL#
04719

MODEL#

MODEL#
08716
08816

MODEL#
NA

402727302
402727301
405083663
401116396
401116397
401116399
401116400
311001107
311001117
311001111
311001112-

SERIAL#

SERIAL#

SERIAL#

SERIAL#
NA

2016
2016
2019
2017
2017
2017
2017
2011
2011
2011
2011

YEAR
2021

YEAR

YEAR
2021

YEAR
NA

HOURS

HOURS
demo

HOURS

HOURS
NA

4500
$4500
3750.00
4500.00
$4500
$4500
$4500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

PRICE
$800.00

PRICE
$17,000.00

PRICE
$1475.00
850.00

PRICE
$500
$6000

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE
New

TYPE




